
100% Cotton Fabric:

180gsmWeight:

S - 2XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• Slim long-line fit
• Narrow self-fabric collar and 3-button
placket with dyed-to-match  buttons
• Contrast herringbone back-neck tape
• Twin needle stitching at sleeves and straight
hem
• Matches Ladies' SK440 Fashion Polo
• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

48
71.5
23

51
74
24

54
76.5
25

S M L

TEAR-OUT LABEL

Country of Origin:

61051000

Commodity Code:

57
79
26

60
81.5
27

XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms
Waist - ins
Waist - cms

36-38
91-96

32
81

38-40
96-101

34
86

42
107
36
91

S M L

44-46
112-117

38
96

48
122
40
101

XL 2XL

To Fit:

Single Jersey

SF440

FASHION POLO

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 Degrees, Wash dark colours seperately, Re-shape 
whilst damp, Do not tumble dry, Dry out of direct heat and 
sunlight, Iron on reverse of decoration



SF440

FASHION POLO

Black 533C White

BLACK NAVY WHITE

Pantone Guide:


