# **FASHION POLO**





Fabric: 100% Cotton

Single Jersey

Weight: 180gsm S - 2XL Sizes:

36 Carton:

**Description:** • Slim long-line fit

• Narrow self-fabric collar and 3-button placket with dyed-to-match buttons • Contrast herringbone back-neck tape

• Twin needle stitching at sleeves and straight

• Matches Ladies' SK440 Fashion Polo

• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

#### **Care Instructions:**











Wash at 40 Degrees, Wash dark colours seperately, Re-shape whilst damp, Do not tumble dry, Dry out of direct heat and sunlight, Iron on reverse of decoration

**Country of Origin: Commodity Code:** 

BANGLADESH 61051000

## **Garment Measurements:**

Notes:

TEAR-OUT LABEL

	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - cms	48	51	54	57	60
Length - cms	71.5	74	76.5	79	81.5
Sleeve - cms	23	24	25	26	27

#### To Fit:

	5	IVI	L	XL	2XL
Chest - ins	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122
Waist - ins	32	34	36	38	40
Waist - cms	81	86	91	96	101



# SF440 FASHION POLO

### **Pantone Guide:**

Black	533C	White
BI ACK	NAVY	WHITE